Atlas Bible College

Meeting Dates and Times for the 2023 - 2024 Certificate Program

September

September 5 - Tues 6 PM -9 PM
September 9: Saturday Intensive
September 12 - Tues 6 PM — 9 PM
September 19 - Tues 6 PM — 9 PM
September 26 — Tues 6 PM — 9 PM

October

October 3 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
October 7: Saturday Intensive
October 10 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
October 17 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
October 24 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
No Class - October 31

November

November 7 — Tues 6 PM — 9 PM
November 14 — Tues 6 PM —9 PM
No Class - November 21
November 28 — Tues 6 PM —9 PM

December

December 5 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
December 12 — Tues 6 PM -9 PM
December 19 — Tues 6 PM -9 PM

No Class - December 26

January

January 2 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
January 9 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
January 13: Saturday Intensive
January 16 — Tues 6 PM -9 PM
January 23 - Tues 6 PM — 9 PM
January 30 - Tues 6 PM — 9 PM

February

February 6 —Tues 6 PM —9 PM
February 13 — Tues 6 PM -9 PM
February 20 — Tues 6 PM -9 PM
February 27 — Tues 6 PM -9 PM

March

March 5 —Tues 6 PM — 9 PM
March 9: Saturday Intensive
March 12 —Tues 6 PM — 9 PM
March 19 — Tues 6 PM — 9 PM
March 26 —Tues 6 PM — 9 PM

April

April 2 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
April 6: Saturday Intensive
April 9 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
April 16 — Tues 6 PM -9 PM
April 23 - Tues 6 PM -9 PM
April 30 - Tues 6 PM -9 PM

May

May 4: Saturday Intensive
May 7 —Tues 6 PM -9 PM
May 14 — Tues 6 PM -9 PM

Graduation: May 21

When weather or other unforeseen
circumstances prevent us from meeting in
person, we will meet using Zoom.




